FABORY

Technické parametre

Priemer
Dizka

Vlastnosti nakrutky

Material

Technicky material

Smer zavitu
Hrot
Zavit

M8

16 mm
DraZzkované
Nerezocel
A2

Pravy

Long dog
Metricky zavit

Technické Specifikacie

d-D

dp (max.)
L (mm)

n

P

z (min.)

M8
55
16
1.2
1.25
4

tavéci Sroub s dlouhym
Cipkem DIN 417 Nerezocel Al
M8X16

Cislo poloZzky 51290.080.016
Znacka -
UBB 500512299743
UNSPSC 31161505
EAN 8715494275224
PKG. of 100 Len kompletné
balenie
Normy
DIN 417

Technicky nakres
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